Arefjorden Rundt 2013

Plass

D12-15

1
NC
Antall

D16-24

1
2
Antall

D30-34

~No obh wWwN

8
Antall

Antall

D40-44

1

2

3
Antall

D45-49

1

2

3

4

NC
Antall

D50-54

1
Antall

Navn

Sirianne Carlsen Rymoen
Vendel Adele Hansen

2 Pameldte: 7

Liselotte Carlsen Rymoen
Sigrun Gjglberg

2 Pameldte: 7

Jorid Iren @degaard
Birgit Gjalberg

Synngve Hvidsten

Hege Thorkildsen Jelsnes
Ase Lund

Deirdre Georgsen

Siri Helen Haugen
Kari-Anne Dingstad

8 Pameldte: 14

Adelhad M. Huuse

Line Mette Kanth-Lundem
Ellen Enga

Linda Helena Bragstad
Maria Lorentzen

Anniken Wilskow

Ida Watndal

Stine Wasenius

8 Pameldte: 23

Resultatliste

Klubb

Moss skiklubb

Rapid Athene
Startende: 7

Moss skiklubb
Ryggejoggen
Startende: 7

Bellevuedamenes

Ryggejoggen

Ryggejoggen

Mopil

Privat

Privat

Ryggejoggen

Spydeberg Langrenn

Startende: 14

Futt'n Fart Running

Privat

Privat

Privat

Rockwool-kondis

Privat

Moss CK

Tronvikjentene

Startende: 23

Lin Sandberg Sydskogen
Ranveig Heide Jgrgensen Privat
Lise Helen Larsen Privat
3 Pameldte: 29 Startende: 29
Lise Marie Pettersen Rade Bank
Ragnhild Bye Moss CK
Gro Ramberg Privat
Anita Toftner Moss CK
Elisabeth Taraldsen Privat
5 Pameldte: 14 Startende: 14
Nina Visjg Veby SkiLaperne
1 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3

eTiming versjon 3.6

17.09.2013 20:31:49

Tid

1:07:17

1:04:27
1:14:35

1:04:34
1:11:37
1:14:17
1:14:59
1:15:09
1:16:23
1:17:16
1:18:44

1:03:12
1:03:57
1:07:26
1:12:31
1:15:20
1:23:14

1:07:41
1:08:33
1:15:30

57:29
1:02:31
1:04:52
1:12:22

1:21:36

Etter

10:08

07:03
09:43
10:25
10:35
11:49
12:42
14:10

00:45
04:14
09:19
12:08
20:02

00:52
07:49

05:02
07:23
14:53

14.09.2013

Utenfor konk.

Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.

Utenfor konk.

Side:1



Arefjorden Rundt 2013

Resultatliste

Plass Navn Klubb
D55-59
NC Tordis Borgan Suleng Mossekarusellen
Antall 1 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5
D60-64
NC Tove Nygard Nilsen Ryggejoggen
Antall 1 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
D65-69
NC Marian Stenbakk MIL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
M12-15
1 Sigve Koldrup MiL
2 Aksel Aimar Gundersen Moss skiklubb
Antall 2 Pameldte: 19 Startende: 19
M25-29
1 Tore Strgmme Storm Elektro
2 Tormod Steen Privat
3 Stephen Bryne Privat
Antall 3 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6
M30-34
1 Sverre Streeth Moss skiklubb
2 Pal Martin Alexandersen Storm Elektro
3 Jystein Refsnes Skal sl& Kremmern
4 Stian Mork Privat
5 Lars Svendsen Privat
6 Hans Martin Ramleth Jelgy @st sprint
7 Anders Kristiansen Moss skiklubb
8 Per Schierenbeck Privat
9 Magnus Raab Privat
Antall 9 Pameldte: 18 Startende: 18
M35-39
1 Ole-Hermann Rghr Ryggejoggen
2 Asmund Thoring Stramner Privat
3 Stian Lakken Privat
4 Thomas Kristoffersen Spencon/Hgnefoss
5 Morten Olsen Privat
6 Henrik Aasnes Mossjonistene
7 Fredrik Bakke Burp
8 Thomas Sgderholm Burp
9 Birger Lukas Eikemo Anton Sport
10 Tom Nilsen Mossjonistene
11 Karl Erik Presterud Grimsrgd kameratene
12 Vidar Leithe SKD BIL
13 Jan Ivar Gulbrandsen Ryggejoggen
14 David Arnaud Privat
15 Morten Gundersen Privat

eTiming versjon 3.6

17.09.2013 20:31:49

Tid

51:19
1:06:42

55:55
1:00:19
1:04:17

50:02
57:19
57:20
1:00:38
1:05:21
1:07:40
1:11:26
1:11:51
1:25:18

48:48

59:52
1:00:45
1:01:12
1:02:23
1:02:33
1:03:34
1:04:46
1:05:51
1:07:15
1:07:28
1:08:01
1:09:18
1:09:32
1:11:53

Etter

15:23

04:24
08:22

07:17
07:18
10:36
15:19
17:38
21:24
21:49
35:16

11:04
11:57
12:24
13:35
13:45
14:46
15:58
17:03
18:27
18:40
19:13
20:30
20:44
23:05

14.09.2013

Utenfor konk.

Utenfor konk.

Utenfor konk.

Side:2



Arefjorden Rundt 2013

Plass Navn

M35-39
16 Jgran Sgrensen
17 Bard Hansson
Antall 17
M40-44
1 Bjarn Christensen
2 Morten Mandfloen
3 Harald Stramme
4 Christian @verli
5 Glenn Olufsen
6 Freddy Moland
7 Stein Olsvik
8 Magne Janitz
8 @ystein Olsen
10 Roar Sangen Braathen
11 Henning Dalbye
12 Stein Ivar Skogvoll
13 Vegard Segtnan
14 Svein Bergum
15 Jens K. Tveter
16 Petter Solberg
17 Hans-Arne @veras
18 Lasse Sandberg
19 Lars Sundell
20 Jan Lgken Johannessen
21 Trond Schau
22 Jan Morten Edh
23 Henning Pedersen
24 Stig Aimar Gundersen
NC Jargen Magnussen
NC Svend Yrvum
Antall 26
M45-49
1 Christian Hellerud
2 Petter Koren
3 Jan Erik Hyllseth
4 Lars Erik Monge
5 Tomas Friberg
6 Per Tveit
7 Johnny Stenseth
8 Per Christian Lygard
9 Hakon Halstensen
10 Pal Berg
11 Axel Emil Jgnsson
12 Per Hermansen
13 Einar Foss
14 Espen Rymoen
15 Inge Olstram
16 @ystein Engen
NC Steinar Eriksen

NC Stein Vidar Hansen
Antall 18

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Movar Bil

Resultatliste

Acento Finance BIL

Pameldte: 36

Moss skiklubb
Movar Bil
Privat

Privat
Ryggejoggen
Privat

Moss skiklubb

Startende: 36

Multichallengers
Moss Multichallengers

Moss skiklubb

Mopil

Promens

Privat

Moss CK

Moss skiklubb

Sprint

Movar Bil

Moss CK

Burp

OK Moss

Privat

Kondis

Moss skiklubb

Moss skiklubb

IBM Klubben

Mossjonistene
Pameldte: 48

Mossjonistene
Moss skiklubb
AVERKET
Moss skiklubb
Privat

Moss skiklubb
Privat

Startende: 48

Gjensidige Sport @st

Moss CK

Ryggejoggen

Privat

Moss skiklubb

Privat

Moss CK

Privat

Movar Bil

Privat

Telenor
Pameldte: 39

Startende: 39

17.09.2013 20:31:49

Tid

1:13:28
1:18:07

51:10
52:35
53:25
53:35
54:42
54:58
55:16
56:56
56:56
57:14
57:34
57:46
58:38
59:45
1:02:17
1:02:18
1:03:52
1:03:58
1:05:11
1:07:45
1:11:29
1:16:34
1:19:39
1:19:48

55:06
55:38
56:30
56:37
57:30
58:56
59:37
59:41
1:03:55
1:04:08
1:04:37
1:05:47
1:06:24
1:07:18
1:11:31
1:15:27

Etter

24:40
29:19

01:25
02:15
02:25
03:32
03:48
04:06
05:46
05:46
06:04
06:24
06:36
07:28
08:35
11:07
11:08
12:42
12:48
14:01
16:35
20:19
25:24
28:29
28:38

00:32
01:24
01:31
02:24
03:50
04:31
04:35
08:49
09:02
09:31
10:41
11:18
12:12
16:25
20:21

14.09.2013

Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.

Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.

Side:3



Resultatliste

Arefjorden Rundt 2013

Plass Navn

M50-54
1

a b~ wnN

6
Antall

4
Antall

M65-69
1
2

3
NC
NC
NC
Antall

TRIM

Rune Eriksen
Johnny Stensrud
Arne lversen
Michael Baker
Kyrre Paulsen
Per A Lilleng

6

Hékon Olsen

Trond Einar Evensen

Per Harald Vold
Johnny Sgrlie
Harald Bauger
Arild Bauer
Karl Aasmund Ergy
@ivind Lundberg
Jan-Henrik Suleng
9

Roy Harry Enoksen
Per Viggen
Ole Gjglberg
Bjgrn Hem
4

Harry Karlsen
P&l Caspersen
Jan Erik Fredriksen
Jan Einar Hanssen
Yngve Hustoft
John Vidar Olsen

6

Jivind Wiik
Jonas Pettersen
Odd Pettersen
Dagas Skaug
Edgar Jensen

Anne-C. Carlsen Rymoen

Roger Magnem
Ernest Tell

Knut Funderud
Andre Vallner

Ellen Brynildsen
Helle Luthen

Berg Espen Wessel
Berg Rolf Wessel
Knut Evensen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Ryggejoggen
Moss CK
ABB BiIl
Ditt Treningssenter
Privat
Privat

Pameldte: 12

Rockwool

Opil

Ryggejoggen

Privat

OK Moss

Privat

Ving IL

Mossekarusellen

Mossekarusellen
Pameldte: 16

Privat

Moss FK

Ryggejoggen

Moss skiklubb
Pameldte: 9

Ryggejoggen

Privat

Movar Bil

Moss skiklubb

Mossekarusellen

Mossekarusellen
Pameldte: 8

IF Sturla
RYGGE BLIKK
RYGGE BLIKK
Privat

Privat

Moss skiklubb
Privat
Larkollen IL
Ryggejoggen
Privat
Habtjenesten
Privat

Privat

Privat
Kamboklinikken

Startende: 12

Startende: 16

Startende: 9

Startende: 8

17.09.2013 20:31:49

Tid

51:40
53:24
1:06:05
1:06:32
1:08:27
1:13:18

1:03:18
1:04:53
1:07:39
1:09:29
1:11:49
1:15:32

59:33
59:43
1:10:38
1:20:21

1:01:15
1:04:11
1:06:36

Etter

01:44
14:25
14:52
16:47
21:38

01:35
04:21
06:11
08:31
12:14

00:10
11:05
20:48

02:56
05:21

14.09.2013

Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.

Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.

Side:4



Arefjorden Rundt 2013

Plass Navn

TRIM
166

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
Antall

Camilla Boye Fredriksen

Terje Samuelsen

Rolf Thorbjgrnsen

Tore Tollefsrad

Bjarn Foslund

Kari Foslund

Therese W. Foldvik

Arild Svenson

Cathrine Orm

Marianne Lgken

Tor Wilhelm Vegsgéard

Gro Iren Tell

Elling-Olav Rukke

Marit Elise Valen

Lasse Skudal

Inger Leithe

William Stenbakk

Martinus Pedersen

Per lvar Syvertsen

Roar Bergergy

Lars Petter Lund

Sissel Pedersen

Kare Larsen

Rune Knudsen

Turid Bergergy

Jon Reinskau

Per Christian Rgmming

Christoffer Pedersen

Maiken Schau

Lars Try

Sebastian Helge

Magne Refsnes

Inger Johansen

Ase Marte Langrud

Lene Elise Dahl

Jan Skullerud

Per Engelsen

Harald Eskedal

Sigrun Gran

Roger Karlsrud

Tone Monsgy

Rita Halvorsen

Mari Brynildsrud Viggen

Bjarn Vollebekk

Linda Vida Hansen

Fred Stormyrbakken

Jon Ivar Sgrlie

Audun Holmgren

Eva Strandhagen

Bjgrn Torjussen

Dagrun Straeth

Paul Nestaas

Vidar R. Nilsen

Sissel Sommerseth
69

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Klubb

Privat

Medco AS idretslag
Sturla
Ryggejoggen
Privat

Privat

Privat
Politikerne
Politikerne

OK Moss
Ryggejoggen
Privat

Privat

Privat

Moss skiklubb
Privat

Privat

Moss skiklubb
Ryggejoggen
Ryggejoggen
Gjensidige Sport
Privat

Trioving

Privat
Ryggejoggen
Privat

IBM Klubben
Jstbygda IL
Privat
Tvedestrand Turn og IF
Privat

Privat

Privat

Privat

IL Hallingen
Privat

Skanem
Skanem

Privat
Ryggejoggen
Sparebankl Bil
Privat

Privat
Mossekarusellen
Privat
Sparebank1 Bil
Privat
Mossekarusellen
Mossekarusellen
Privat
Mossekarusellen
Mossekarusellen
Mossekarusellen
Sparebank1 Bil

Pameldte: 226

Startende: 226

17.09.2013 20:31:50

Tid

Etter

14.09.2013

Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.

Side:5



